Tagliche Details DEUTSCHE POST Aktienrtckkauf
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Zeit

Zeit
9:05:16 AM
9:05:32 AM
9:06:43 AM
9:08:30 AM
9:09:22 AM
9:12:33 AM
9:13:41 AM
9:16:15 AM
9:17:41 AM
9:17:41 AM
9:18:34 AM
9:21:22 AM
9:22:38 AM
9:23:42 AM
9:25:08 AM
9:26:29 AM
9:28:05 AM
9:29:02 AM
9:29:02 AM
9:30:45 AM
9:30:45 AM
9:31:52 AM
9:34:20 AM
9:35:12 AM
9:37:40 AM
9:38:38 AM
9:40:11 AM
9:41:34 AM
9:47:12 AM
9:47:51 AM
9:50:38 AM
9:50:38 AM
9:52:17 AM
9:54:58 AM
9:56:41 AM
9:57:33 AM
10:01:26 AM
10:03:25 AM
10:03:25 AM
10:05:22 AM
10:05:22 AM
10:08:18 AM
10:09:28 AM
10:11:29 AM
10:12:55 AM
10:12:55 AM
10:16:03 AM
10:17:54 AM
10:19:17 AM
10:19:17 AM
10:25:52 AM
10:26:11 AM
10:26:13 AM
10:27:00 AM
10:29:31 AM
10:32:35 AM
10:34:08 AM
10:37:02 AM
10:38:15 AM
10:41:34 AM
10:42:18 AM
10:49:25 AM

10:49:25 AM

71.720

Stiicke
732
364
289
317
329
299
261
548

36
231
275
549
271
278
263
297
265
200

62

82
202
270
270
274
270
298
275
291
256
295
123
197
282
262
297
259
537
116
164

9
251
312
285
286
263

33
279
270
169
110
271

58
235
311
271
307
310
364
289
333
352
485
110

Preis (EUR)

58,0076

Preis (EUR)
58,3300
58,3100
58,3000
58,4400
58,4900
58,4800
58,4700
58,4400
58,4500
58,4500
58,3900
58,4500
58,4400
58,4300
58,3500
58,3100
58,2800
58,1800
58,1800
58,1400
58,1400
57,9900
57,8700
57,8300
57,7700
57,7800
57,8400
57,7600
58,0300
58,0300
58,1100
58,1100
58,2100
58,2100
58,3100
58,3200
58,3100
58,3000
58,3000
58,2000
58,2000
58,1400
58,2300
58,2500
58,2300
58,2300
58,2500
58,2200
58,2100
58,2100
58,1400
58,1500
58,1500
58,1600
58,1300
58,1100
58,1700
58,1300
58,1000
58,0900
58,0600
58,0500

58,0500

Endbetrag (EUR)

4.160.305,07

Endbetrag (EUR)
42.697,56
21.224,84
16.848,70
18.525,48
19.243,21
17.485,52
15.260,67
32.025,12

2.104,20
13.501,95
16.057,25
32.089,05
15.837,24
16.243,54
15.346,05
17.318,07
15.444,20
11.636,00

3.607,16

4.767,48
11.744,28
15.657,30
15.624,90
15.845,42
15.597,90
17.218,44
15.906,00
16.808,16
14.855,68
17.118,85

7.147,53
11.447,67
16.415,22
15.251,02
17.318,07
15.104,88
31.312,47

6.762,80

9.561,20

523,80
14.608,20
18.139,68
16.595,55
16.659,50
15.314,49

1.921,59
16.251,75
15.719,40

9.837,49

6.403,10
15.755,94

3.372,70
13.665,25
18.087,76
15.753,23
17.839,77
18.032,70
21.159,32
16.790,90
19.343,97
20.437,12
28.154,25

6.385,50
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10:49:26 AM
10:49:26 AM
10:53:44 AM
10:56:57 AM
10:57:01 AM
11:03:08 AM
11:05:44 AM
11:06:20 AM
11:07:58 AM
11:09:09 AM
11:10:31 AM
11:13:57 AM
11:15:43 AM
11:18:28 AM
11:18:28 AM
11:23:53 AM
11:23:53 AM
11:23:55 AM
11:23:55 AM
11:23:55 AM
11:29:03 AM
11:31:07 AM
11:31:07 AM
11:34:28 AM
11:34:28 AM
11:34:31 AM
11:35:23 AM
11:40:22 AM
11:48:16 AM
11:48:43 AM
11:48:45 AM
11:48:45 AM
11:48:45 AM
11:50:01 AM
11:51:53 AM
11:54:45 AM
11:55:51 AM
12:00:15 PM
12:00:15 PM
12:01:26 PM
12:04:01 PM
12:06:11 PM
12:06:21 PM
12:08:15 PM
12:12:25 PM
12:16:55 PM
12:16:55 PM
12:16:55 PM
12:16:55 PM
12:16:55 PM
12:16:55 PM
12:19:22 PM
12:23:00 PM
12:24:53 PM
12:26:41 PM
12:30:13 PM
12:37:01 PM
12:37:01 PM
12:37:01 PM
12:37:01 PM
12:37:50 PM
12:40:55 PM
12:49:05 PM
12:50:02 PM
12:50:02 PM
12:53:09 PM
12:55:13 PM
12:59:29 PM
1:02:11 PM
1:08:11 PM

1:08:11 PM

58,0400
58,0400
57,9800
57,9800
57,9700
58,0900
58,0500
58,0200
58,0000
57,9600
57,9100
57,9600
57,9600
57,9800
57,9800
58,0200
58,0200
58,0200
58,0200
58,0200
58,0200
58,0300
58,0300
58,0400
58,0400
58,0400
58,0200
57,9900
58,0600
58,0500
58,0500
58,0500
58,0500
58,0200
58,1000
58,0300
57,9800
58,1200
58,1200
58,1200
58,1300
58,0400
58,0200
58,0200
58,0300
58,0700
58,0700
58,0700
58,0700
58,0700
58,0700
58,0700
58,0500
58,0500
57,9300
57,9200
57,9900
57,9900
57,9900
57,9900
58,0000
58,0700
58,0900
58,1100
58,1100
58,1100
58,1000
58,0200
58,0000
58,0600

58,0600

9.054,24
9.054,24
18.321,68
16.582,28
17.854,76
18.588,80
17.008,65
290,10
15.196,00
16.808,40
15.925,25
15.301,44
16.402,68
15.538,64
289,90
10.153,50
406,14
9.747,36
8.703,00
1.450,50
30.344,46
2.437,26
13.811,14
6.268,32
3.018,08
58,04
14.969,16
32.416,41
15.443,96
5.224,50
16.254,00
10.042,65
580,50
9.747,36
17.255,70
14.855,68
15.190,76
11.333,40
3.603,44
15.692,40
15.113,80
2.727,88
15.317,28
16.303,62
15.668,10
11.497,86
5.110,16
174,21
4.239,11
1.974,38
7.723,31
14.982,06
15.963,75
15.673,50
15.699,03
15.406,72
7.016,79
2.145,63
4.871,16
2.145,63
15.254,00
15.562,76
30.903,88
2.905,50
14.585,61
16.154,58
17.662,40
18.392,34
15.544,00
14.515,00

1.045,08
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Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
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XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
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XETRA
XETRA

8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021

1:11:28 PM
1:12:30 PM
1:19:08 PM
1:22:05 PM
1:22:05 PM
1:22:05 PM
1:26:22 PM
1:32:42 PM
1:32:42 PM
1:35:15 PM
1:39:04 PM
1:39:04 PM
1:42:07 PM
1:47:10 PM
1:49:12 PM
1:49:12 PM
1:49:12 PM
1:51:08 PM
1:51:10 PM
1:56:20 PM
1:59:26 PM
2:01:27 PM
2:01:27 PM
2:06:30 PM
2:16:00 PM
2:16:18 PM
2:17:26 PM
2:20:36 PM
2:20:36 PM
2:25:01 PM
2:25:01 PM
2:28:01 PM
2:28:02 PM
2:30:40 PM
2:30:40 PM
2:36:29 PM
2:38:03 PM
2:38:05 PM
2:40:08 PM
2:45:50 PM
2:50:29 PM
2:50:29 PM
2:50:29 PM
2:53:08 PM
2:56:26 PM
2:56:26 PM
3:05:38 PM
3:05:38 PM
3:06:15 PM
3:06:15 PM
3:06:15 PM
3:06:15 PM
3:11:41 PM
3:13:16 PM
3:19:03 PM
3:19:03 PM
3:23:57 PM
3:23:57 PM
3:24:28 PM
3:29:17 PM
3:30:48 PM
3:30:48 PM
3:32:52 PM
3:35:21 PM
3:35:46 PM
3:36:45 PM
3:41:02 PM
3:41:02 PM
3:41:04 PM
3:44:49 PM

3:46:02 PM

309

297
27
195
69
525
174
109
269
107
160
302

98
149
12
35
268

296
94
188
292
577

168
132
149
287
21
75
183
259
288
266
261

296
534
225
225
136

265
278
25
277
172
172
172
89
312
263
263

112
463
341
379
305
127
341
456
434
433
138

375
406
376

58,0900
58,0700
58,1500
58,1200
58,1200
58,1200
58,1400
58,1400
58,1400
58,1300
58,1400
58,1400
58,1100
58,1200
58,1200
58,1200
58,1200
58,1000
58,1000
58,0900
58,0600
58,0300
58,0300
58,0400
58,0800
58,0800
58,0400
57,9900
57,9900
57,9700
57,9700
57,9900
57,9900
58,0700
58,0600
58,0000
58,0200
58,0100
57,9800
58,0300
58,0000
58,0000
58,0000
57,9900
58,0300
58,0200
58,0700
58,0700
58,0600
58,0600
58,0600
58,0600
58,1200
58,0500
58,1000
58,0900
58,0700
58,0700
58,0400
58,0300
58,0300
58,0300
58,0600
58,0800
58,0700
58,0800
58,0800
58,0800
58,0700
58,0500

58,0200

17.949,81
16.956,44
17.270,55
1.569,24
11.333,40
4.010,28
30.523,50
10.116,36
6.337,26
15.636,97
6.220,98
9.302,40
17.549,22
16.099,24
5.695,76
8.659,88
697,44
2.033,50
15.570,80
14.871,04
17.185,76
5.454,82
10.909,64
16.947,68
33.512,16
17.482,08
9.750,72
7.654,68
8.640,51
16.637,39
1.217,37
4.349,25
10.612,17
15.040,13
16.721,28
15.428,00
15.143,22
14.850,56
17.162,08
30.988,02
13.050,00
13.050,00
7.888,00
16.063,23
15.377,95
16.129,56
1.451,75
16.085,39
9.986,32
9.986,32
9.986,32
5.167,34
18.133,44
15.267,15
15.280,30
19.343,97
6.503,84
26.886,41
19.791,64
21.993,37
17.699,15
7.369,81
19.798,46
26.484,48
25.202,38
25.148,64
8.015,04
14.461,92
21.776,25
23.568,30

21.815,52
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DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021

3:46:02 PM
3:49:01 PM
3:50:17 PM
3:50:17 PM
3:51:22 PM
3:55:06 PM
3:55:07 PM
3:55:27 PM
3:57:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:00:43 PM
4:01:50 PM
4:02:19 PM
4:05:35 PM
4:07:00 PM
4:10:46 PM
4:10:46 PM
4:10:46 PM
4:10:57 PM
4:10:57 PM
4:14:57 PM
4:14:57 PM
4:16:18 PM
4:16:19 PM
4:18:40 PM
4:18:40 PM
4:21:02 PM
4:21:52 PM
4:21:56 PM
4:28:46 PM
4:28:46 PM
4:28:46 PM
4:30:01 PM
4:32:59 PM
4:34:28 PM
4:35:33 PM
4:39:08 PM
4:39:08 PM
4:40:53 PM
4:40:53 PM
4:44:32 PM
4:44:32 PM
4:44:37 PM
4:44:37 PM
4:44:37 PM
4:44:37 PM
4:45:43 PM
4:48:51 PM
4:48:51 PM
4:50:59 PM
4:50:59 PM
4:51:54 PM
4:55:47 PM
4:59:14 PM
4:59:14 PM
5:00:52 PM
5:00:54 PM
5:00:54 PM
5:04:26 PM
5:05:27 PM
5:05:27 PM
5:11:29 PM
5:11:29 PM
5:13:46 PM
5:13:49 PM
5:13:49 PM
5:15:10 PM
5:19:19 PM
5:21:33 PM
5:23:24 PM

5:24:01 PM

1.155
233
93
510
513
1111
198
331
285

58,0200
57,9900
57,9500
57,9500
57,8600
57,8100
57,8100
57,7900
57,7900
57,8000
57,8000
57,7600
57,7700
57,7800
57,8100
57,7800
57,7800
57,7800
57,7800
57,7800
57,8600
57,8600
57,8500
57,8500
57,8500
57,8500
57,8500
57,8600
57,8600
57,9300
57,9300
57,9300
57,9400
57,9100
57,9300
57,8900
57,8700
57,8700
57,9100
57,9100
57,9400
57,9400
57,9400
57,9400
57,9400
57,9400
57,9300
57,8300
57,8300
57,8000
57,8000
57,7700
57,7600
57,7500
57,7500
57,8000
57,7900
57,7900
57,7600
57,7400
57,7400
57,7600
57,7600
57,7700
57,7700
57,7700
57,7700
57,7600
57,7300
57,7200

57,7300

4.061,40
19.716,60
16.110,10

4.867,80
19.556,68
13.411,92

8.209,02
21.440,09
15.545,51
18.322,60
18.496,00

519,84
16.175,60
31.894,56
16.475,85
10.573,74

2.137,86

8.435,88
10.400,40
11.498,22
21.813,22
12.034,88

7.578,35

7.925,45

4.801,55
25.685,40
17.412,85

2.198,68
13.076,36

2.896,50
27.227,10
19.406,55
19.351,96
20.326,41
22.360,98
21.477,19
17.823,96

4.571,73

9.381,42

9.381,42
12.862,68

6.663,10

6.199,58
12.572,98

289,70

4.229,62
22.940,28
23.305,49

2.081,88
15.779,40

5.837,80
24.494,48
26.396,32

8.720,25
16.112,25
29.073,40
15.545,51

5.836,79
21.197,92

5.774,00
13.799,86

2.541,44
66.712,80
13.460,41

5.372,61
29.462,70
29.636,01
64.171,36
11.430,54
19.105,32

16.453,05



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021

5:24:01 PM
5:24:01 PM
5:24:50 PM
5:24:50 PM
5:25:44 PM
5:26:24 PM
5:26:24 PM
5:26:24 PM
5:27:26 PM

5:27:26 PM

285

120
143
321
985
1.433
153
306
528

57,7300
57,7300
57,7500
57,7500
57,7600
57,7600
57,7600
57,7600
57,7600

57,7600

16.453,05
13.739,74
6.930,00
8.258,25
18.540,96
56.893,60
82.770,08
8.837,28
17.674,56

30.497,28



